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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 04/11/25                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                       Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Barrels                   
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 56          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.105, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.605, Placings = 10, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.105, Placings = 10, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 18.105, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 23                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.105                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   2nd 16.326                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   3rd 16.411                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   4th 16.471                 KAYLIE BALDENSPERGER on MILLIONAIRE DREAMIN    
   5th 16.511                 TANA LYONS on ROLLIN HONOR (GUNNER)            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.628                 MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
   2nd 16.739                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
   3rd 16.855                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
   4th 16.928                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
   5th 16.957                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
   6th 17.020                 KATHLEEN GILLOTA on BOLT                       
   7th 17.038                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   8th 17.052                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
   9th 17.066                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
  10th 17.101                 KATHLEEN GILLOTA on CINCH                      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.140                 LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
   2nd 17.141                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
   3rd 17.168                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
   4th 17.210                 SIERRA HIGBY on TF PPUFF N SMOKE               
   5th 17.373                 KYLIE RICHARDSON on PISTOL PAKIN KAT           
   6th 17.498                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
   7th 17.521                 EMILY SWANSON on SANEXDOSARAZADYNE             
   8th 17.590                 MAKENZIE WERNER on BELLE OF THE BALLS          
   9th 17.802                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
  10th 17.840                 ALYSSA LONG on JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL            
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.287                 CARLY GILLOTA on KANSAS                        
   2nd 18.459                 MYA SALSBERRY on ANNIE OAKLEY LINK             
   3rd 18.905                 LILIE VANDERHOOT on DIXIE                      
   4th 19.112                 CARLY GILLOTA on RIP                           
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                       Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Barrels                   
                                                                                
              Race Sponsored by: Warner Brook Equine Dentist                 
                                                                                
   5th 22.870                 JASMINE WOLFE on MOLLY                         
   6th 23.151                 EMILY MARSHALL on READY SET GO                 
   7th 28.494                 TRISTAN COYNE on ATHENA                        
   8th 34.425                 CARSON LOCHER on SAN BADGER DUN                
N/T    416.189                SIERRA HIGBY on TF RUNANJERK                   
N/T    416.400                KEEGAN WALLACE on HIGH ON CARATS               
N/T    416.695                ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
N/T    416.727                AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
N/T    416.983                ALIVIA SHETLER on KISS THIS PANAMA SWAG        
N/T    417.041                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
N/T    417.054                KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
N/T    417.174                TRACY MCGUIRE on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD (BUTTER)   
N/T    417.191                LILLY SAUER on WITCH TROTS INVINSIBLE          
N/T    417.199                MARLEE JO WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)   
N/T    417.330                KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
N/T    417.627                BREE LOEBLEIN on CUTTER                        
N/T    419.334                ANNIE ROSS on PIT VIPER                        
N/T    420.868                DEVAN DAVIS on LIVE LOVE HOP                   
N/T    420.943                JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
N/T    421.904                BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
N/T    423.858                TANA LYONS on CEE HIM FLITTIN BYE (FLIT)       
N/T    424.089                CARLETTA DAUGHENBAUGH on SEVEN TRICKY JOKES    
N/T    427.287                SHAYNE MONG on REDNECK GETAWAY                 
N/T    427.679                KY'ANNE YANSSENS on EXQUISITE CENTERFOLD "BUNN 
N/T    428.220                MIKE HULSINGER on HES SLICK IN TRAFFIC (CRUISE 
N/T    429.835                CASSIDY BOWES on SILVERS BLUE DIAMOND          
N/T    432.969                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
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                        Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 21          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.555, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 22.555, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 23.555, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.555                 MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
   2nd 22.514                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
   3rd 22.541                 LILLY SAUER on WITCH TROTS INVINSIBLE          
   4th 22.548                 MIKE HULSINGER on HES SLICK IN TRAFFIC (CRUISE 
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.840                 DELANEY MONTGOMERY on BLAZE                    
   2nd 23.280                 ANNIE ROSS on PIT VIPER                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.632                 BROOKE NEEDLER on NEMO                         
   2nd 24.035                 CARLETTA DAUGHENBAUGH on SEVEN TRICKY JOKES    
   3rd 24.559                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
   4th 24.927                 ALYSSA LONG on JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL            
   5th 25.395                 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
   6th 26.967                 ALIVIA SHETLER on KISS THIS PANAMA SWAG        
   7th 27.088                 BROOKLYN FREED on WILLOW                       
   8th 34.867                 CASSIDY BOWES on SILVERS BLUE DIAMOND          
N/T    417.447                EMILY MARSHALL on READY SET GO                 
N/T    423.756                BREE LOEBLEIN on CUTTER                        
N/T    425.305                MAKENZIE WERNER on BELLE OF THE BALLS          
N/T    425.581                LILIE VANDERHOOT on DIXIE                      
N/T    434.544                DEVAN DAVIS on LIVE LOVE HOP                   
N/T    437.117                CARSON LOCHER on SAN BADGER DUN                
N/T    443.624                BELLA PANGALLO on KIT                          
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                      Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Pee Wee Poles                   
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Mercer County State Bank                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 5           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 26.911, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 30.911, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 26.911                 TINA VANDERHOOF on DIXIE                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 31.486                 TAYLOR KELLY on PEYTON PATCHWORK               
   2nd 37.617                 TINA VANDERHOOF on DALLY CAT                   
   3rd 39.966                 KORAH HOGG on BOWTIE                           
N/T    420.643                TWILA HOGG on SILVER BELLS                     
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                  ABRA Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 7           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 19.498, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 23.498, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 19.498                 TINA VANDERHOOF on DALLY CAT                   
   2nd 19.731                 TINA VANDERHOOF on DIXIE                       
   3rd 21.153                 SOFIA IRWIN on PIPER                           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 24.420                 KORAH HOGG on BOWTIE                           
   2nd 82.067                 KINSLEE DAVIS on TOKER                         
N/T    422.832                TWILA HOGG on SILVER BELLS                     
N/T    424.680                TAYLOR KELLY on PEYTON PATCHWORK               
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus                
                                                                                
                  Race Sponsored by: Lakeview Fertilizer                     
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 4           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.326, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.326, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.326, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.326                 AMY HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY B SMASHED           
   2nd 16.957                 CHUCK HESSELGESSER on JOHNNY HEMP N SEED       
   3rd 17.168                 LISA CLYDE on MR RO HO JACK                    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    427.287                SHAYNE MONG on REDNECK GETAWAY                 
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                     Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                  
                                                                                
                  Race Sponsored by: Brazen Construction                     
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 16          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.105, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.105, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.105, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.105                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   2nd 16.739                 CHLOE SCHMID on FABS FREDDIE                   
   3rd 16.855                 MASON HESSELGESSER on LUCY                     
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.210                 SIERRA HIGBY on TF PPUFF N SMOKE               
   2nd 17.373                 KYLIE RICHARDSON on PISTOL PAKIN KAT           
   3rd 17.498                 TAYLOR MAILLIARD on BLUE FIRE N FUEL           
   4th 17.521                 EMILY SWANSON on SANEXDOSARAZADYNE             
   5th 17.802                 NICK CRANMER on PROMISE                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    416.189                SIERRA HIGBY on TF RUNANJERK                   
N/T    416.400                KEEGAN WALLACE on HIGH ON CARATS               
N/T    416.727                AUSTIN HESSELGESSER on AH JOHNS DIAMOND HEART  
N/T    417.054                KAHLA WOOD on ROCKIN ROLL ROBBIN               
N/T    417.330                KYLIE SIMONS on FRENCH ROCKER                  
N/T    420.868                DEVAN DAVIS on LIVE LOVE HOP                   
N/T    420.943                JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
N/T    429.835                CASSIDY BOWES on SILVERS BLUE DIAMOND          
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                   Open 4D (E) Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
                   Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance                      
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 18          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.928, Placings =  7, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.928, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.928, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.928                 OLIVIA RYAN on LIGHTNING                       
   2nd 17.038                 KY 'ANNE YANSSENS on KS APRIL FOOLS            
   3rd 17.066                 MAKENNA SAELER on HICKORY'S LIL GUNNER         
   4th 17.140                 LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
   5th 17.141                 DANIELLE HOFFMAN on FRENCHIN TO MY FAME        
   6th 17.590                 MAKENZIE WERNER on BELLE OF THE BALLS          
   7th 17.840                 ALYSSA LONG on JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.459                 MYA SALSBERRY on ANNIE OAKLEY LINK             
   2nd 18.905                 LILIE VANDERHOOT on DIXIE                      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 23.151                 EMILY MARSHALL on READY SET GO                 
   2nd 34.425                 CARSON LOCHER on SAN BADGER DUN                
N/T    416.695                ALEXIS HUFNAGEL on ALL FOR THE FAME            
N/T    417.041                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
N/T    417.191                LILLY SAUER on WITCH TROTS INVINSIBLE          
N/T    417.199                MARLEE JO WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)   
N/T    417.627                BREE LOEBLEIN on CUTTER                        
N/T    419.334                ANNIE ROSS on PIT VIPER                        
N/T    427.679                KY'ANNE YANSSENS on EXQUISITE CENTERFOLD "BUNN 


